HTC Series
200 Deg C High Voltage Power Supply
H
T
C
 S
e
rie

rie
s
Ordering Information:
HTC-XVY - Z
HTC-MVP-24:   Maximum output = 2,000 V positive polarity 24 VDC input
HTC-MVN-30    Maximum output = 2,000 V negative polarity 30 VDC input
HTC-HVP-15:   Maximum output = 3,000 V positive polarity 15 VDC input
HTC-LVN-30     Maximum output = 1,000 V negative polarity 30 VDC input
Example:
© 2019 American High Voltage    www.ahv.com
Outline Drawing: (inches)
Page 11